wonometragem

Vel
ross

Tem Superliga
Sexta
30 Track Day A

T.E.M
INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018

Interlagos 4,309 Km
24/08/2018 11:59.

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:04.633 | - 12:06:37.999
(980) Anderson Queiroz Cordeiro 5 7:11.718 +5:07.085 12:13:49.717
1 12:00:29.087
2 1:57.719 +3.897 12:02:26.806 (996) Angelo Ricardo Guio
3 1:56.237 +2.415 12:04:23.043 1 12:02:53.690
4 1:56.054 +2.232 12:06:19.097 2 2:13.799 +5.202 12:05:07.489
5 1:55.421 +1.599 12:08:14.518 3 2:08.597 | - 12:07:16.086
6 1:53.822 - 12:10:08.340 4 2:13.705 +5.108 12:09:29.791
5 2:12.600 +4.003 12:11:42.391
(65) Marcelo Minarelli 6 2:10.735 +2.138 12:13:53.126
1 12:00:35.125
2 1:57.996 +2.850 12:02:33.121 (77) Eduardo Monteiro
3 1:58.216 +3.070 12:04:31.337 1 12:00:14.530
4 1:55.146 - 12:06:26.483 2 2:09.736 ‘ - 12:02:24.266
5 1:55.253 +0.107 12:08:21.736 3 2:15.934 +6.198 12:04:40.200
6 1:56.265 +1.119 12:10:18.001
7 1:58.426 +3.280 12:12:16.427 (45) Artur Parada Procida Junior
1 12:00:13.701
(979) Hemerson Julio 2 2:10.397 \ - 12:02:24.098
1 I 12:00:30.068 3 2:14.014 +3.617 12:04:38.112
2 2:02.628 +4.205 12:02:32.696
3 2:01.282 +2.859 12:04:33.978
4 2:04.377 +5.954 12:06:38.355
5 2:02.635 +4.212 12:08:40.990
6 2:00.515 +2.092 12:10:41.505
7 1:59.273 +0.850 12:12:40.778
8 1:58.423 - 12:14:39.201
9 1:58.833 +0.410 12:16:38.034
10 1:59.071 +0.648 12:18:37.105
(63) Kleber Gutschow
1 12:01:23.599
2 2:03.396 +4.334 12:03:26.995
3 2:02.990 +3.928 12:05:29.985
4 2:01.149 +2.087 12:07:31.134
5 2:00.674 +1.612 12:09:31.808
6 2:00.515 +1.453 12:11:32.323
7 1:59.062 12:13:31.385
(978) Leandro Henriques dos Santos
1 12:00:20.780
2 2:05.563 +6.056 12:02:26.343
3 2:00.844 +1.337 12:04:27.187
4 1:59.507 - 12:06:26.694
5 1:59.844 +0.337 12:08:26.538
6 2:01.221 +1.714 12:10:27.759
(998) Severino Meirelles
1 12:02:52.722
2 2:13.826 +11.353 12:05:06.548
3 2:04.570 +2.097 12:07:11.118
4 2:02.473 - 12:09:13.591
5 2:03.492 +1.019 12:11:17.083
(995) Pedro Manoel Bertolini Chaves
1 12:00:21.449
2 2:05.413 +1.446 12:02:26.862
3 2:04.444 +0.477 12:04:31.306
4 2:03.967 - 12:06:35.273
5 8:53.656 +6:49.689 12:15:28.929
6 2:05.479 +1.512 12:17:34.408
(999) Evandro Alberto Hernandes Souza
1 12:00:20.026
2 2:06.076 +1.443 12:02:26.102
3 2:07.264 +2.631 12:04:33.366
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